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PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE: i

PROJ TYPE
FEE

20250238
ROOF-CONV

20250243
ROOF-CONV

20250244
23-COMREM
ELE-COM
HVAC-COM
PLB-COM

20250245
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES
ROOF-CONV

20250246
PLB-RES

20250247
HVAC-RES

20250248
HVAC-RES

20250249
GAS-RES

20250250
ROOF-CONV

20250251
SIGN
SIGN-ELE

20250252

01-NEWRES

20250253
01-NEWRES

20250254
ROOF-CONV

5/05/2025
5/05/2025

5/05/2025
5/06/2025

5/05/2025
5/05/2025
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000

5/06/2025
5/06/2025
5/06/2025
5/06/2025
5/06/2025

5/06/2025
5/06/2025

5/06/2025
5/06/2025

5/06/2025
5/06/2025

5/07/2025
5/07/2025

5/07/2025
5/07/2025

5/07/2025
5/07/2025
5/07/2025

5/07/2025
5/07/2025

5/07/2025
5/07/2025

5/07/2025
5/07/2025

NAME
DESCRIPTION
SHOCKLEY, PEGGY

ROOF CONVERSION

GRAVIT, BILLY
ROOF CONVERSION

SMITH, FRED

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL HVAC
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

SKINNER, CANDICE
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
ROOF CONVERSION

RUSSELL, TESSE
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

PUCKETT, TERESA
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

THOMAS, BARBARA
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

HULSE, ERIK
RESIDENTIAL NATURAL GAS
MALONE, SAWYER
ROOF CONVERSION

JOHNSON,
SIGN
SIGN ELECTRICAL

JOHN

F&H INVESTMENTS LLC
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LOWERY, MICHAEL
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

GRANDCHAMP, MARGARET
ROOF CONVERSION

811 ELIZZABETH PL
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

383 CHERRY ST NW
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

122 MAIN ST W

COM - COMMERCIAL REMODEL
ELE-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTR
HVAC-COM - COMMERCIAL HVAC
PLB-COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBI

607 NANCEFORD RD

ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

304 SUNSET ST SW
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

1000 PUCKETT RD SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
2303 WESTWOOD RD SW

HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

1901 VEST RD NW
GAS-RES - RESIDENTIAL NATUR

701 LOGWOOD RD SW
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

401 LOVELADY ST NW
SIGN - SIGN
SIGN-ELE - SIGN ELECTRICAL

710 CURRY ST NW

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

2310 HWY 36 W
R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

1105 EUBANKS ST SW
ROOF-CONV - ROCOF CONVERSION

BURNETTR
BURNETTR

JONESRO
JONESRO

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

WARDROOF
WARDROOF
WARDROOF
WARDROOF
WARDROOF

ROOFING
13,097.00

ROOF CONVERSION
6,000.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
11,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11,000.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,800.00

TOTAL VALUE

LEAPPART
LEAPPART

DUTTONELEC
DUTTONELEC

SA&HALABAM
SA&HALABAM

TOT
TOT

ARPIMPACT
ARPIMPACT

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
TOTAL VALUE

FROSTCON
FROSTCON

OWNER
OWNER

RIVCITSOL
RIVCITSOL

7,800.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
2,500.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
6,900.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
14,542.00

RESIDENTIAL NATURAL GAS
2,000.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
10,195.00

SIGN
7,500.00
0.00
7,500.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
225,000.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
252,000.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
8,009.00

ROOF-CONV
87.00

ROOF-CONV
43.00

23-COMREM
81.50
0.00

0.00

0.00
81.50

03-RESREM
0.00

0.00

0.00
54.00
54.00

PLB-RES
26.50

HVAC-RES
48.50

HVAC-RES
92.50

GAS-RES
21.00

03-RESREM
70.50

SIGN
62.00
0.00
62.00

01-NEWRES
947.50

01-NEWRES
1,042.00

03-RESREM
59.50



05/12/2025
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APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
ALL

STATUS:

PROJECT
SEGMENT

20250255
03-RESREM

20250256
HVAC-RES

20250257
HVAC-RES

20250258
DEMO-RES

20250259
04-RESREP

20250260
04-RESREP

20250261
HVAC-RES

20250262
03-RESREM
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20250263

HVAC-RES

20250264
01-NEWRES

20250265
HVAC-RES

20250266
ROOF-CONV

20250267
03-RESREM

*k*x TOTALS * % Xk

7:51 AM

—ZZ2Z2Z222222

ISSUE DATE
SEGMENT DT

5/07/2025
5/07/2025

5/08/2025
5/08/2025

5/08/2025
5/08/2025

5/08/2025
5/08/2025

5/08/2025
5/08/2025

5/08/2025
5/08/2025

5/08/2025
5/08/2025

5/08/2025
5/08/2025
0/00/0000
5/08/2025
0/00/0000

5/08/2025
5/08/2025

5/08/2025
5/08/2025

5/09/2025
5/09/2025

5/08/2025
5/09/2025

5/09/2025
5/09/2025

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
5/05/2025 THRU 5/09/2025
0/00/0000 THRU 99/29/9999

NAME
DESCRIPTION

SWIFT OFFERS LLC

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

SPARTAN INVEST
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

SPARTAN INVEST LLC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

CHA HOMES LLC

RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION

SMITH, ANDREW
RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

VICK, PRESTON
RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

SPARTAN INVEST
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

MCKIN, NATHAN
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBIN

SPARTAN INVEST
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

ANDY JOHNSON BUILDERS INC
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

ROBINSON, MARY
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

STRIDER, CONNIE
ROOF CONVERSION

SHANDS, JOE
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

NUMBER OF PROJECTS:

ELECTRICAL

G

26

PROJECT VALUATION AND

FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

1698 PARKER RD SE
RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

207 HAMMITT ST NE
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

306 BETHEL ST NE
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

413 BETHEL ST NE
DEMO-RES - RESIDENTIAL DEMO

401 ARCADIA ST SW
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

2500 MOCKINGBIRD LN NW
RES - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

304 BETHEL ST NE
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

401 LONGHORN PASS NW

RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

306 BETHEL ST NE

HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

101 PROSPECT DR SW
R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA

600 KIMBERLY DR SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

202 BELLEMEADE ST SW
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

378 SANDERS RD SE
RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

HLESOLLLC
HLESOLLLC

CORINLLC
CORINLLC

CORINLLC
CORINLLC

CHALLC
CHALLC

BOXWOOD
BOXWOOD

EDDIEARG
EDDIEARG

CORINLLC
CORINLLC

NORTHALA
NORTHALA
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

CORINLLC
CORINLLC

OWNER
WINER

CHAMPION
CHAMPION

NIXON
NIXON

WALKER
WALKER

VALUATION:

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
94,500.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
19,610.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
9,530.00

RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
3,900.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOF
7,997.54

RESIDENTIAL REPAIR
40,000.00

RESTIDENTIAL HVAC
9,120.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
7,291.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,291.83 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
9,530.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
150,000.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
10,800.00

ROOF CONVERSION
14,500.00

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
190,000.00

1,:0305,322.37 FEES:

PAGE:

TYPE
FEE

PROJ

03-RESREM
975.00

HVAC-RES
120.00

HVAC-RES
44.50

DEMO-RES
32.00

04-RESREP
54.00

04-RESREP
230.00

HVAC-RES
65.00

03-RESREM
54.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
54.00

HVAC-RES
65.00

01-NEWRES
685.00

HVAC-RES
70.50

ROOF-CONV
92.50

03-RESREM
825.00

5,948.00



